
C A B E R N E T
S A U V I G N O N

Winemaker Notes:
The Cellar number 8 Cabernet Sauvignon sports a rich 
color with notes of blackberry, cherry, raspberry and 
vanilla. Tannins are soft and layered.

Food Pairing Suggestions:
For starters, this wine pairs well with aged cheddar and 
gouda cheeses. My main course choices include leg of 
lamb, flank steak and pasta in a red sauce.

Vintage:
Appellation:
Winemaker:

Blend:

Alcohol:
Glucose | Fructose:

Total Acidity:
pH:

Vegan Friendly:
Organic:

Gluten-Free:

2015
California
Larry Rocha
75% Cabernet Sauvignon
25% Min.
13.50%
6.02 g/L
5.43 g/L
3.66
No
No
Yes
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